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Bus 2733 Loures (Supermercado) - Moscavide (Metro) Go to website

Direction
Moscavide – R. João Pinto Ribeiro — R Professor Egas 
Moniz (Supermercado)

59 stops

Open route schedule

Moscavide – R. João Pinto Ribeiro

R João Pinto Ribeiro (Moscavide)

Pç. José Queirós

R. Cons. Teles Vasconcelos

Lg Bombeiros Voluntários (Portela)

Av Descobrimentos 4 (Igreja)

R Escritores 136 (Portela)

Av República (Piscinas)

Av República 43 (Junta)

Av República (X) R Almirante Reis

Ralis

Av Severiano Falcão (Rot Encarnação)

R Guiné 19 (Prior Velho)

R Guiné 19 (Prior Velho)

R Moçambique (Prior Velho)

Estr Prior Velho (B Sto António)

Estr Militar (Rotunda) (Sacavém)

R Dr Gilberto Lindim Ramos 6375

B S João (X) Rua D

Estrada Militar 5 (Campo Rio)

R Eduardo Aug Pinto 2 (Correios)

Route schedule
Moscavide – R. João Pinto Ribeiro — R Professor Egas 
Moniz (Supermercado)

Monday 07:20-19:35

Tuesday 07:20-19:35

Wednesday 07:20-19:35

Thursday 07:20-19:35

Friday 07:20-19:35

Saturday 09:20-20:00

Sunday 08:00-19:20

Route info

Direction: Moscavide – R. João Pinto Ribeiro

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2733-3992157449-2517227064
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2733-3992157449-2517227064
https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2733-3992157449-2517227064


R Eduardo Aug Pinto 42 (Chafariz)

Em 507-1 (Escola) (Camarate)

R M Deolinda R G Ferreira (Qta Arieira)

R Gregório Júlio Conceição (X) Urb Nova

R G Júlio Conceição (X) R 28 Janeiro

R República 3 (B Bogalheira)

Av 25 Abril (X) R Figueiras

Av 25 Abril 1 (B Sousas)

Av 25 Abril x Estr S Paulo

Estr S Paulo (Apelação)

En 250 (X) R Gen Humb Delgado

En 250 57 (Apelação)

En 250 (X) B Qta Fonte

En 250 (X) Unhos

R Castanheira Neves 6 (Frielas)

En 250 (X) R 28 Setembro (C Futebol)

En 250 (X) R 28 Setembro (Z Industrial)

En 250 (X) R 28 Setembro

En 250 50 (Ponte Frielas)

R 28 Setembro (Ponte Frielas)

Rua Diogo Cão 2

Rua Pedro Álvares Cabral (Escola)

R Manuel Casimiro Q1

Rua Guerra Junqueiro Frente (X) Praceta Eça de Queiroz

R Guerra Junqueiro 11 (Cidade Nova)

Avenida Luís de Camões Frente 10

Av Luís de Camões (C Comercial)

R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)



Qta Casal da Pipa (Rotunda)

Avenida Professor Doutor Armando Ferreira (X) Rua 
Guerra Junqueiro

R Ponta Delgada (Rotunda)

R Manuel Francisco Soromenho 59

R 4 Outubro (Urmeira)

R M Francisco Soromenho 25 (X) Cartório

R Manuel Augusto Pacheco 23

Lg Marcos Romão Reis Junior

R República 26 (Campo Futebol)

R Professor Egas Moniz (Supermercado)



Direction
R. Prof. Dr. Afonso Costa (Tribunal) — Moscavide – R. 
João Pinto Ribeiro

59 stops

Open route schedule

R. Prof. Dr. Afonso Costa (Tribunal)

R República 14 (Escola)

R República 32 (Mercado)

R Man Franc Soromenho 41a

R M Francisco Soromenho 25 (X) Cartório

R Cidade Horta 10 (Iefp)

R 4 Outubro (Urmeira)

R Manuel Francisco Soromenho 59

R Ponta Delgada (Rotunda)

Avenida Professor Doutor Armando dos Santos Ferreira

Qta Casal da Pipa (Rotunda)

R Ant Sérgio (x) R A Herculano (Escola)

Av Luís de Camões (Dep Água)

Avenida Luís de Camões 10

R Guerra Junqueiro 11 (Cidade Nova)

Rua Guerra Junqueiro (X) Praceta Eça de Queiroz

R Manuel Casimiro Q1

Rua Pedro Álvares Cabral (Frente Escola)

Rua Diogo Cão 3

R 28 Setembro (Ponte Frielas)

En 250 50 (Ponte Frielas)

En 250 (X) R 28 Setembro

En 250 (X) R 28 Setembro (Z Industrial)

En 250 (X) R 28 Setembro (C Futebol)

Route schedule
R. Prof. Dr. Afonso Costa (Tribunal) — Moscavide – R. 
João Pinto Ribeiro

Monday 07:00-20:15

Tuesday 07:00-20:15

Wednesday 07:00-20:15

Thursday 07:00-20:15

Friday 07:00-20:15

Saturday 08:00-18:40

Sunday 09:20-18:00

Route info

Direction: R. Prof. Dr. Afonso Costa (Tribunal)

Stops: 59

Trip Duration: 1 hour 3 min
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R Castanheira Neves 6 (Frielas)

En 250 (X) Unhos

En 250 (X) B Qta Fonte

En 250 57 (Apelação)

En 250 (X) R Gen Humb Delgado

Estr S Paulo (Apelação)

Av 25 Abril x Estr S Paulo

Av 25 Abril 1 (B Sousas)

Av 25 Abril (X) R Vinha Grande

Rua 25 Abril x R 4 Outubro

R G Júlio Conceição (X) R 28 Janeiro

R Gregório Júlio Conceição (X) Urb Nova

R M Deolinda R G Ferreira (Qta Arieira)

R Cemitério (Escola)

Em 507-1 (Escola) (Camarate)

R Eduardo Aug Pinto 42 (Chafariz)

R Eduardo Aug Pinto 2 (Correios)

Estrada Militar 5 (Campo Rio)

B S João (X) Rua D

R Dr Gilberto Lindim Ramos 6375

Estr Militar (Rotunda)

Estr Prior Velho (B Sto António)

R Moçambique (Prior Velho)

R Guiné 8 (Prior Velho)

R Guiné 19 (Prior Velho)

Av Severiano Falcão (Rot Encarnação)

Ralis

Av Ralis (Supermercado)

Av República (X) R Almirante Reis



Av Descobrimentos (X) R Fernão Magalhães

Av Descobrim (x) R Brasil (C Comercial)

Lg Bombeiros Voluntários (Portela)

R. Cons. Teles Vasconcelos

Pç. José Queirós

Moscavide – R. João Pinto Ribeiro

2733 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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